
CAVALIERE CAVALLO GO1 GO2 GO3
TOTALE 
2 BEST DIV POS PUNTI

1 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 15,811 15,748 16,174 31,559 1 1 25

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO C4 LADY A QUEEN 15,873 15,949 15,96 31,822 1 2 20

3 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 15,76 16,106 100 31,866 1 3 17

4 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADAS 16,331 100 15,805 32,136 1 4 15

5 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 16,384 16,864 15,755 32,139 1 5 13

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 16,143 16,397 16,171 32,314 1 6 11

7 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUNIT 16,314 16,36 16,605 32,674 2 1 25

8 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 16,414 16,372 16,903 32,786 2 2 20

9 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 16,592 100 16,323 32,915 2 3 17

10 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE SMART MOLLY FAME 100 16,518 16,848 33,366 2 4 15

11 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 16,477 17,007 16,946 33,423 2 5 13

12 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,224 16,883 16,875 33,758 2 6 11

13 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 16,783 18,099 17,74 34,523 2 7 9

14 MEROLA MICHELE HOT SCOTH PINE 17,199 100 18,943 36,142 2 8 7

15 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 100 16,573 20,970 37,543 2 9 5

16 PARISELLA ANGELO FIRE WATER DREAM CASH 16,841 100 100 116,841 2 10 1
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

2 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 15,76 1 1

9 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 15,811 1 2

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO C4 LADY A QUEEN 15,873 1 3

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 16,143 1 4

8 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUNIT 16,314 2 1

11 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADAS 16,331 2 2

10 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 16,384 2 3

5 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 16,414 2 4

13 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 16,477 2 5

6 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 16,592 2 6

15 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 16,783 2 7

3 PARISELLA ANGELO FIRE WATER DREAM CASH 16,841 2 8

16 MEROLA MICHELE HOT SCOTH PINE 17,199 2 9

4 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,224 2 10

12 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE SMART MOLLY FAME

14 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

8 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 15,748 1 1

10 BERGAMINI MATTEO C4 LADY A QUEEN 15,949 1 2

15 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 16,106 1 3

9 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUNIT 16,360 2 1

12 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 16,372 2 2

16 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 16,397 2 3

5 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE SMART MOLLY FAME 16,518 2 4

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 16,573 2 5

7 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 16,864 2 6

13 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 16,883 2 7

4 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 17,007 2 8

2 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 18,099 2 9

1 MEROLA MICHELE HOT SCOTH PINE

6 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADAS

11 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 

14 PARISELLA ANGELO FIRE WATER DREAM CASH
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

13 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 15,755 1 1

6 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADAS 15,805 1 2

15 BERGAMINI MATTEO C4 LADY A QUEEN 15,960 1 3

10 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 16,171 1 4

16 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 16,174 1 5

3 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 16,323 2 1

12 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUNIT 16,605 2 2

5 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE SMART MOLLY FAME 16,848 2 3

8 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 16,875 2 4

11 RICCARDI FRANCESCA SMART TA FAME 16,903 2 5

9 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 16,946 2 6

7 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 17,740 2 7

1 MEROLA MICHELE HOT SCOTH PINE 18,943 2 8

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 20,970 2 9

2 PARISELLA ANGELO FIRE WATER DREAM CASH

14 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE
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